
MI Home # 
Type Location Color Name Color Code

1 Body Colonnade Gray SW7641
1 Trim Dovetail SW7018
1 Front Door Black Fox SW7020
2 Body Mega Greige SW7031
2 Trim White Duck SW7010
2 Front Door Warm Stone SW7032
3 Body Magnetic Grey SW7058
3 Front Door White Duck SW7010
3 Trim Web Gray SW7075
4 Body Macadamia SW6142
4 Front Door Moderate White SW6140
4 Trim Aurora Brown SW2837
5 Body Downing Stone SW2821
5 Front Door Roycroft Mist Gray SW2844
5 Trim Iron Ore SW7069
6 Body Anonymous SW7046
6 Front Door Amazing Gray SW7044
6 Trim Black Swan SW6279
7 Body Weathered Shingle SW2841
7 Front Door Downing Sand SW2822
7 Trim Brainstorm Bronze SW7033
8 Body Quiver Tan SW6151
8 Front Door Wool Skein SW6148
8 Trim Raisin SW7630
9 Body Portabello SW6102
9 Front Door Downing Sand SW2822
9 Trim Cast Iron SW6202

10 Body Dry Dock SW7502
10 Front Door Lightweight Beige SW6092
10 Trim Marooned SW6020
11 Body Virtual Taupe SW7039
11 Front Door Rice Grain SW6155
11 Trim Iron Ore SW7069
12 Body Tony Taupe SW7038
12 Front Door Accessible Beige SW7036
12 Trim Porpoise SW7047
13 Body Intellectual Gray SW7045
13 Front Door Wool Skein SW6148
13 Trim Black Bean SW6006
14 Body Bunglehouse Gray SW2845
14 Trim Nacre SW6154
15 Body Connected Gray SW6165
15 Trim Panda White SW6147
15 Front Door Porpoise SW7047

MI HOMES COLORS



16 Body Universal Khaki SW6150
16 Trim Nuance SW7049
16 Front Door Tricorn Black SW6258
19 Body Beach House SW7518
19 Trim Pacer White SW6098
19 Front Door Bitter Chocolate SW6013
20 Body Mesa Tan SW7695
20 Trim Crisp Linen SW6378
20 Front Door Sun Dried Tomato SW7585
22 Body Dovetail SW7018
22 Trim Dorian Gray SW7017
22 Front Door Caviar SW6990
23* Body Anonymous SW7046
23* Trim Amazing Gray SW7044
23* Front Door Domino SW6989
24* Body Mega Greige SW7031
24* Trim White Duck SW7010
24* Front Door Greenblack SW6994

25** Body Antler Velvet SW9111
25** Trim Shoji White SW7042
25** Front Door Rookwood Red SW2802
26** Body Drift of Mist SW9166
26** Trim Anew Gray SW7030
26** Front Door Downing Slate SW2819
27** Body Shiitake SW9173
27** Trim Dovetail SW7018
27** Front Door Inkwell SW6992
28** Body Shoji White SW7042
28** Trim Amazing Gray SW7044
28** Front Door Tradewind SW6218
29** Body Oyster Bar SW7565
29** Trim Alabaster SW7008
29** Front Door In the Navy SW9178
30** Body Roycroft Mist Gray SW2844
30** Trim Drift of Mist SW9156
30** Front Door Greenblack SW6994
31** Body Light French Gray SW0055
31** Trim Pure White SW7005
31** Front Door Cast Iron SW6202
32** Body Pavestone SW7642
32** Trim Drift of Mist SW9166
32** Front Door Raisin SW7630
33*** Body Dry Dock SW7502
33*** Trim Accesible Beige SW7036
33*** Front Door Marooned SW6020

34* Body Virtual Taupe SW7039
34* Trim Drift of Mist SW9166


